2021 COURT SESSIONS, PRINCIPAL HOLIDAYS,
AND OTHER DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS - TENTH CIRCUIT

NEW YEAI'S DAY ...eeiviiiiiiiiie ittt ettt sttt neeas Friday, January 1
StOCK SHOW (DENVEL)....ciiiiiiiieiie sttt January 9-24
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday..........cccociiiiiniininnienieeneenieens Monday, January 18
January Session Of COUNT ... s January 19-22
ABA Mid-year Meeting (Orlando).........ccccvviiiiiniiinnienie e February 10-16
PreSident’s DAY ......c.cooeiieiiiiie ettt Monday, February 15
March Session OF COUNT .......oooiiiiii e March 8-12
Judicial Conference of the United States........cccccvveeiiivicciviiiiece e Tuesday, March 16
PaASSOVEL ... Sundown, March 27-April 4
(€T oTo I T F- | PP P TR Friday, April 2
ST e ene e Sunday, April 4
IMOTNEIS DAY ..ttt ettt Sunday, May 9
May SESSION OF COUNT ......viiiiiiiiieciie ettt May 11-14
Federal Judges Association Board Meeting (Philadelphia) ..........ccccoevniiinnnnnn April 6-7
MEMOIIAI DAY ....veiiiiiieie et Monday, May 31
Independence Day .........cccoevevieiieiiieneenieennn, (Observed Monday, July 5) Sunday, July 4
ABA Annual Meeting (TOrONT0) .....covueveeiiiiiereese e esie e August 4-10
Tenth Circuit Conference (Judges Only).......cccvvevievieevieiecieenns August 30-September 1
LaDOr DAY ... e Monday, September 6
Rosh Hashanah ... Sundown, September 6-8
YOM KIPPUL oo Sundown, September 15-16
September Session of COUNt.........cccvviieiie i September 20-24
Judicial Conference of the United States...........ccccovvevveviieieeneennn Tuesday, September 28
(OF0] [] 001 o0 TSyl I | SRS Monday, October 11
EICHION DAY ....ocviiiicie e Tuesday, November 2
VELEIaNS DAY .....cocvviiiieiiieiiieiie et Thursday, November 11
November Session of COUNT ..o November 15-19
ThanKSQIVING ..cvveiieiece e e Thursday, November 25
Hanukkah Begins..........ccccoviieiiiiiieenieceece e Sundown, November 28-December 6
Christmas........cccoevvvievieiieciee, (Observed Friday, December 24) Saturday, December 25
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